
Eco - Ecològic     Bio - Biodinàmic
L'anyada pot variar depenent de la disponibilitat

ROSAT
Aurora d'Espiells, D.O. Penedès - Eco 18                     5.5	 15

Sangiovese, Cipresseto, Toscana 18 		  6.5	 18

Lady A, Provence IGP, Francia 18		     8 	  22

COPA I GERRA

BLANC ITALIANS

Grecanico, Pieno Sud, Sicilia 18 				   22

Müller Thurgau, Conti d'Arco, Trentino 18				    25

Sauvignon Blanc, Collevento, Delle Venezie 18 			  28

Pinot Grigio, S.Osvaldo, Veneto 18 				   29

Chardonnay, Tormaresca, Puglia 18 		    	 30

Orvieto Classico, Santa Cristina 18                                           32

Vermentino, Prendas, Dolia Nova, Sardegna 18		    	 34

Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi, Casal di Serra 18                       38

Soave Classico, Tommasi, Veneto 17                                       40

Gavi di Gavi, Minaia Nicola Bergaglio 18                       44

Greco di Tufo, Feudi di San Gregorio, Campania 18 	 45

Gewürztraminer, Cantina Tramin, Alto Adige 18 			  48

Nozze d'Oro, Tenuta Regaleali, Tasca d'Almerita, Sicilia 16 	 60

Chardonnay, Cervaro della Sala, Umbria 17 				   100

Terre Alte, Livio Felluga, Friuli 17				    110

750ml

BLANC 
Miranda d'Espiells, Chardonnay, D.O. Penedès - Eco 18                       25

Augustus Look, Xarel-lo Muscat Sauvignon Blanc, Penedès - Eco 18	 26

Naia, Verdejo, Rueda 18 				   28

Pazo de Monterrey, Godello, Monterrei 18				   30

Els Vinyerons Lluerna, Xarel·lo, Penedès - Natural 18   	 28

Troupe, Albariño, Rías Bajas 18			         32

Agaliu, Macabeo, Costers del Segre- Eco 18 				  36

Clos Maria Blanc, Perinet, Montsant 16 				   48

Dido, Garnatxa, Montsant - Eco 18 				     50

Plácet, Rioja, Remondo Palacios - Eco 17 				     65

750ml

CHAMPAGNE I ESCUMOSOS
Montelvini, Prosecco DOC, extra dry NV - Bio		  	 27

Juve & Camps, Cava ´Xarel·lo´, Brut Reserva - Eco 16 	 30

Montenisa 'Cuvee Royale', Franciacorta, Brut 18 			  60

Collet, Brut NV 				   70

Collet Rose, Brut NV 				   80

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut NV 				   140

NEGRE ITALIANS 750ml

NEGRE 750ml

Laya, Garnacha Tintorera Monastrell, Almansa 18 			  22

Flor d’Englora, Garnatxa, Montsant 18 				   25

Llebre, Tempranillo Merlot Costers del Segre  17             27

La Celestina, Tinta fina, Ribera del Duero 16                       	 29

Terrer de la Creu, Syrah Garnacha, Catalunya - Eco 15   	 32

Austum, Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero - Eco 18			   38

Lindes Remelluri, Tempranillo Garnacha, Rioja 15 			  42

Bassus, Pinot Noir, Utiel-Requena 17				   58

Perinet, Merit, Priorat 16				   60

Ferrer Bobet, Garnacha Syrah Carinyena, Priorat 15     80

ROSAT 750ml

Aurora d'Espiells, D.O. Penedès- Eco 18                                28

Sangiovese, Cipresseto, Toscana 18 				   28

Lady A, Provence IGP, France 18 				    32

AMPOLLA

NEGRE
Nero d'Avola, Pieno Sud, Sicilia 18 		  5 	 14

Flor d’Englora, Garnatxa, Montsant 18 		  6 	 17

Itynera 'Barrique', Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 16 	 6.5 	 18

Primitivo, Neprica, Puglia 17 	                     6.5 	 18

La Celestina, Tinta fina, Ribera del Duero 16               	 7 	 20

Valpolicella Classico, Tommasi, Veneto 18 		  8 	 22

Montello, Zuiter, Montelvini, Veneto 13                     11 32,5

CHAMPAGNE I ESCUMOSOS 
Montelvini, Prosecco DOC, extra dry -  Bio NV 			  6

Juvé & Camps Cava 'Xarel.lo', Brut Reserva - Eco 15	 6.5

Collet, Brut NV				   12

Collet Rose, Brut NV				   14

125ml

BLANC 150ml	 500ml

150ml	 500ml

150ml	 500ml

Grecanico, Pieno Sud, Terre Siciliane, Sicilia 18	 5	 14

Müller Thurgau, Conti d'Arco, Trentino 18		  6	 17

Sauvignon Blanc, Collevento, Delle Venezie 18	 6.5	 18

Naia, Verdejo, Rueda 18		  7	 20

Pinot Grigio, S.Osvaldo, Veneto 18		  7.5 	 21

Vermentino, Prendas, Dolia Nova, Sardegna 18        8 	  22 

Gavi di Gavi, MinaiaNicola Bergaglio, Piemonte 18     9 	  26

Nero d'Avola, Pieno Sud, Sicilia 18 				   22

Itynera 'Barrique', Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 16 			  28

Primitivo, Neprica, Puglia 17  		      	28

Nero d'Avola, Branciforti dei Bonnaro, Sicilia 18              30

Coribante, Syrah Malvasia, Castello Monaci, Puglia 18    32

Valpolicella Classico, Tommasi, Veneto 18 				   34

Barbera d'Alba, Prunotto, Piemonte 18 				   42

Montello, Zuiter, Montelvini, Veneto 13 	                           50

Ettamiano Primitivo di Manduria, Due Palme, Puglia 16 	 52

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Braccesca, Toscana 16 	 55

Chianti Riserva, Vila Antinori 15                                                  58

Amarone Classico dela Valpolicella, Veneto 15 			  90

Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta Pian delle Vigne, Toscana 14 	 110

Barolo Bussia ,Prunotto, Piemonte  14 	                              145

Tignanello, Toscana 16 				   160

Sassicaia, Bolgheri, Toscana 16 				   320

750ml

NEGRE FRANCÈS 750ml

Crozes-Hermitage, Les Jalets 16                                                 75

Pavillon de Taillefer, Château Vieux Taillefer 15 		    120

BLANC FRANCÈS 750ml

Chablis Les Deux Rives 17                                                              75

Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron 17                                        		     90


